

GR-597 of 2010-R-473-2020

Order no.30

21/06/2023

Today is fixed for charge/plea id WA.

No judicial work could be done due to cease work as per resolution taken by the Kalna Bar Association dated 19/06/2023

Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 31/10/2023 for charge/plea id WA.

Jamshed Shaikh  
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna